Air line equipment
ALE-82
Compact design
Filter removes liquids and solid
particles down to 5 µm
Push to lock adjusting knob with
tamper resistant option

Combination Units
17 Series
Ordering Information
Models listed include 1 quart (1 liter) metal bowls with sight glass, automatic drain on filter, manual drain on lubricator, and PTF.
Port Size Micro-Fog Models Oil-Fog Models Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" P8C-660-A3DA P8D-660-A3DA 8.49 (3.85)
1" P8C-860-A3DA P8D-860-A3DA 8.32 (3.77)
1-1/4" P8C-A60-A3DA P8D-A60-A3DA 9.54 (4.33)
1-1/2" P8C-B60-A3DA P8D-B60-A3DA 8.36 (3.79)
ISO Symbols
Filter with automatic drain, Lubricator with manual drain
Filter manual drain, Lubricator with manual drainp
n